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290 Sweetwaters Ziethen TSF 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,50 29,2 170,802

Sophie LEUBE 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,09 1

268 King Canna 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,45 30,3 269,667

Mylene SPAAK 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,86 3

252 Hamilton 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,23 30,5 369,558

Karin DONCKERS 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 13,0 68,86 3

218 Conquistador de la Nee 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 71,36 30,6 469,433

Neele Sophie WITTKOHL 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 9

280 Parkmore Emper 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 4,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 16,0 73,18 30,7 569,321

Pietro ROMAN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,45 17

293 Uni's Black Pearl 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,00 30,7 569,3210

Eva TERPELUK 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,64 5

286 Rousseaus Mademoiselle 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,55 30,7 569,3212

Lisa HOPSTER 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,09 1

270 Lexington van de Vinkenhof 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 70,68 30,8 869,206

Mara VAN DE VEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,73 8

259 Inster 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 15,0 71,14 31,0 968,985

Esther ANDRES 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 13,0 66,82 10

228 Duke 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,36 31,0 968,983

Valentine GABRIEL 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,59 11

269 La Mum 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,64 31,7 1168,3017

Lena SCHEEPERS 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,95 7

246 Goliath 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 67,50 32,1 1267,9522

Gert Jan HEINEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,41 6

240 Freelando TH 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 32,2 1367,8412

Leo VON SCHMELING 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 66,14 15

225 de Cœur 5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,09 32,3 1467,7315

Rebecca HERTER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,36 12

265 Kaaiman van de Kooldries 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 32,4 1567,6111

Tom VAN DEN BROECK 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 17

203 Astrello 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,55 32,6 1667,3912

Linus WEISS 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 23

204 Baumann's Faible 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,95 32,8 1767,1619
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Charlotte FRITZEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,36 12

231 Every van de Heumstede 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,41 33,1 1866,9318

Janine VAN SOMMEREN 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,45 17

285 Rapunzel vom Quellhof 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 70,23 33,2 1966,828

Isabel Kristin DALECKI 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,41 45

247 Goteus S 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,95 33,2 1966,8219

Céline DE CABOOTER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 16

242 Gaston ES 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,82 33,4 2166,5925

Judy SCHEP 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,36 12

287 Schoensgreen Lenny 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,09 33,8 2266,2515

Theresa MÜLLER 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,41 45

202 Ambassadeur d'Oc 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,82 33,9 2366,1425

Chloe RATY 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,45 17

239 Franky Four Fingers 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 34,1 2465,9124

Dirk SCHRADE 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,77 28

206 Bon Cheval 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,82 34,2 2565,8025

Tobias JØRGENSEN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,77 28

209 Caitane van de Cumul Z 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,27 34,3 2665,6823

Hugo LASCHET 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,09 38

244 G-Ladymeyer 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,91 34,4 2765,5732

Tim LIPS 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,23 23

277 Naiana 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,68 34,7 2865,3435

Libussa LÜBBEKE 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 26

283 Quinn 15 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,23 34,7 2865,3440

Kristina WEITKAMP 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,45 17

214 Celebration II 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 66,14 34,7 2865,3430

Antonia KNAAK 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 30

208 Cadeau Noir 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,36 35,0 3165,0028

Kristin MAIWALD 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,64 43

257 Immer S.A. 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,36 35,0 3165,0028

Eddy SANS 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,64 43

264 Just Jaques 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 64,77 35,0 3165,0046

Caro HOFFRICHTER 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 23
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254 Hayvaras 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,55 35,0 3165,0049

Bernd KNORR 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,45 17

294 Valentino de Nine Z 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,68 35,0 3165,0035

Lola MADRENAS 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,32 32

288 Skywards 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 35,1 3664,8940

Tamara LANGHOF 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 30

274 Luisao 3 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,68 35,2 3764,7735

Malin PETERSEN 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 63,86 40

237 Fayola M 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 35,3 3864,6643

Brandon SCHÄFER-GEHRAU 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 64,32 32

213 Cecile 17 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,95 35,5 3964,5519

Celine Anouk WIRTH 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,14 66

263 Juorum van't Welthof 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,77 35,5 3964,5546

Alissa DE BAETS 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,32 32

289 Sunnyvale Lass 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,91 35,5 3964,5532

Shunto TAKAHASHI 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 50

273 Lord Levistano 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 35,6 4264,4349

Carina KOCH 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,32 32

200 ACSI Zamzam 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 65,91 35,7 4364,3232

Leida NABER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 13,0 62,73 54

222 Dalton de la Vie Z 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 35,7 4364,3238

Rik GEIRNAERT 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,18 50

253 Harm 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,32 35,7 4364,3254

Alice NABER-LOZEMAN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,32 32

284 Quintus 155 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 63,41 35,8 4664,2062

Amelie REISACHER 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 26

212 Castagnola 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 64,32 35,9 4764,0954

Carla HANSER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 40

224 Darius de Bas 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 35,9 4764,0940

Geert ADRIAENSEN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,95 52

215 Clara 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 36,1 4963,8643

Julia WARNER 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 12,0 62,73 54

250 Guido 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,86 36,4 5063,6459
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Laetitia BRECHON 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,41 45

236 Fitzgerald 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 13,0 64,55 36,4 5063,6449

Justus VALK 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 13,0 62,73 54

278 Noortje van de Wendy Kurt Hoeve6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 63,64 36,5 5263,5261

Steven MARÏEN 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 63,41 45

201 Aligarkh 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,14 36,6 5363,4130

Britt VAN RIJSEWIJK 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,68 70

282 Quincy K 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,50 36,6 5363,4166

Christina PAINTMAYER 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 64,32 32

243 Geronimo 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 64,77 36,7 5563,3046

Jan MATHIJSSEN 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 61,82 58

249 Guidetti 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 63,41 36,8 5663,1862

Marjon VAN DEN HEIJKANT 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 62,95 52

276 Montano 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,55 37,1 5762,9549

Brigitte PETERHANS 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 61

255 Hontoni 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 12,0 61,59 37,2 5862,8472

Florinoor HOOGLAND 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 13,0 64,09 38

292 Un de Nanou 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,45 37,2 5862,8438

Sybille DE CARTIER 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 74

256 Icaro LB 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,09 37,3 6062,7356

Nuria LLADONOSA PEIRETÓ 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 61

220 Cox Orange 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 12,0 61,59 37,3 6062,7372

Finja TIMM 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 14,0 63,86 40

211 Caramella 6 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 3,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,00 37,3 6062,7343

Ferdinand LÜBBEKE 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 72

219 Cooley Earl 6,5 3,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 61,36 37,6 6362,3975

Anne VAN DIJCK 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,41 45

229 Easy Boy 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,09 37,8 6462,1656

Roel ZONNEVELD 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,23 74

233 Fennis Ted 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,95 37,8 6462,1664

Leon KIRCHNER-SALZMANN 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,36 61

221 Crossfire 23 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 4,0 7,0 12,0 61,59 38,0 6662,0572

Antonia FÜRST 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 7,0 12,0 62,50 57
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245 Gogo Jumbo HVR 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,09 38,0 6662,0556

Lotte MONHEMIUS 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,00 76

272 Livius 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,55 38,1 6861,9349

Klara GELDHOF 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,32 79

258 Indico C 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,86 38,4 6961,5959

Miguel SUÁREZ SALVATIERRA 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 13,0 59,32 79

261 It's Holly 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,05 38,5 7061,4868

Stefanie BIGLER 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 67

266 Kapirossi E.B.R. 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,05 38,5 7061,4868

Erik ROOR 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,91 67

235 Fincent 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,36 38,6 7261,3675

Carolina MOESBERGEN 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 61,36 61

223 Dante's Dream 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 60,91 38,6 7261,3677

Marie Noelle WOJTUN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 61,82 58

230 Eddy Wally 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 12,0 60,68 39,0 7461,0279

Melanie VALCKX 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 61,36 61

291 Ulapalu 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,05 39,0 7461,0268

Maya Marie FERNANDEZ 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,00 76

216 Colours Of Life 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,50 39,1 7660,9166

Lea-Sophie DENKER 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 59,32 79

217 Condex 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 2,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,05 39,3 7760,6868

Claire VAN RIEL 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 12,0 59,32 79

262 Its Talent 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,95 39,3 7760,6864

Jillian GIESSEN 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,41 84

227 DSP Casskaniello 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,32 39,4 7960,5783

Marco KRÜGER 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 61,82 58

232 Falco 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 3,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 60,45 39,6 8060,4580

Lisanne MOESBERGEN 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 60,45 72

275 Master PJ 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 59,55 39,9 8160,1182

Lauren EGGERMONT 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 60,68 70

226 Diamant 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,23 40,1 8259,8981

Caresse KOLKMAN 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 59,55 78

271 Lieke 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,91 40,3 8359,6677
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Paula REINSTORF 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 11,0 58,41 84

241 Frodo Gondo 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,95 40,6 8459,4385

Nikie BOS 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 12,0 60,91 67

281 Quaresta Z 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 59,32 40,9 8559,0983

Indira JUSSEN 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 58,86 83

251 Halle Berry 6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 3,5 3,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 57,73 42,4 8657,6186

Malou Zoe TOLXDORF 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 57,50 87

296 Watermill Stunning 6,0 4,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 11,0 55,23 43,4 8756,5988

Noor KUILBOER 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 57,95 86

295 Vallera del Ferro 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 55,00 44,1 8855,9189

Johannes HAYESSEN 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 56,82 88

207 Butts Anakin 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 11,0 55,91 44,2 8955,8087

Clemens HAYESSEN 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 55,68 89

238 Franko Billis Royale 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 54,55 45,3 9054,6690

Frederike TUIN 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 54,77 90

Technical Delegate: Luciano CANTINI (ITA)90 Competitors
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